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PMERICA'S pavU

America's Family Pet Expo
Pet Product MarketPlace

PMERICA'S pavU

Company Name Products or Services Booth #  "%°*
3 Day Pet Supply cat supplies 4242,4244
Aerus - Electrolux vacuums & spot remover products 4438

Alaskan Malamute dog breed 4749

All Seasons Products Dog Blankets 4443

All-Glass Aquarium Co., Inc. glass aquariums, lights, sands & furniture

All-Glass Aquarium Co., Inc. glass aquariums, lights, sands & furniture 7005,7104
American Fancy Rat & Mouse Assoc. rats, mice, hamsters, club items 7034,7036,7038
American Pit Bull Terrier dog breed 4342

American Pit Bull Terrier dog breed 4619

Anima International Pet Domes, Pet Houses & Pet toys 4425

Animal Ambulance, Inc. ambulance service 4540,4542
Animals Rule Placement Foundation dogs, cats, rabbits 4043,4045,4047
Australian Shepherd dog breed 4015

Avian Health Group Outreach Education 7002

B.T. Designs Inc. pet related jewelry, accessories 4451

Basset Hound dog breed 4495

Basset Hound Rescue of So. Calif. basset rescue 5211,5215

Bear Search and Rescue Foundation SAR - education and training 4207
Beauceron dog breed 4006

Belgian Malinois dog breed 4010

Beloved Bud Cat Furniture cat furniture maker 6203,6205,6207
Berry Good Enterprises sticky lint&hair remover & puzzles 4294

Bonnie Sewell Designs Dog accessories-chenile dog clothes 4323

Border Collie dog breed 4126

Bow Meow Pet Products clothes & toys for animals & gift items 4304

Bow Wow Boutique unique gifts for dog lovers 4417

BowTie Incorporated magazines/books

BowTie Incorporated magazines/books 4209

BowTie Incorporated magazines/books 4551

Breeder's Choice Pet Foods, Inc. pet foods 4288,4290

Bull Terrier, Mini & Standard dog breed 4044

Bulldog dog breed 4092

Bullmastiff dog breed 4522

Canidae Pet Foods dog & cat food

Canidae Pet Foods dog & cat food 4233

Canine Support Teams, Inc. tshirts, mugs, water bowls,educ.matl 4484

Cats In Need cat rescue 6105

Chinese Crested dog breed 4002

Coats N Totes coats n totes for dog carriers, collars, 4467,4469,4471
Cocojor Hawaii, LLC Designs and Manufacturers Hawaiian clothing 4330
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Collie

Consolidated Pet Foods Inc.-Home

Deliver

DART-Dog Agility Racing Team
Dermac Labs/ Touch of Mink
Diamond Pet Foods

Doggie Loungers (Productions Unl.)

Eagle Pack Pet Foods
English Springer Spaniel
Eye Envy

EzyDog California
Fetch-It Pets

Fido's Fountain

Fielding Enterprise-PetsOnEarth.Com

French Bulldog

Fresh Start Victorian Cat Shelter

Furry Friends Orphanage
GPC Pet Products

German Shepherd

German Shorthaired Pointer
Glam Paws

Golddiggers

Golden Retriever

Great Pyrenees

Greyhound

Hangall Etc.

Home Environment Specialists
Humberto's

IngallsArt Pet Portraits
International Creative Artists
Italian Greyhound
Japanese Akita

Jeffers

Jeffers

K9 Crazy

Kicking Cow Promotions-Friskies ForMore
Kicking Cow Promotions-Friskies ForMore

Kitty's Choice, Inc.

L.A. Faux Grass

Labrador Retriever

Llama Association of So. Calif.
Merrick Pet Care

Natura Pet Products

Natural Balance Pet Foods, Inc.
Nature's Specialties
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dog breed
pet food

Agility

skin protection

dingo bones, chews

Dog Beds

Eagle Pack Pet Food

dog breed

tear stain remover

collars, harnesses, leashes from Australia
pet tags and toys

watering device for pets- Fido's Fountain
horse, dog & cat products

dog breed

pet adoptions/fund raising

rat& mouse food, cages, supplies
World's best cat litter

dog breed

dog breed

carriers and leashes & apparel

fancy collars and leashes

dog breed

dog breed

dog breed

pet tents

air purifiers

carpeted cat furniture

pet portraits

modeling agency

dog breed

breed

veterinary supplies/ catalog & internet sales
veterinary supplies/ catalog & internet sales
gift baskets

Pro Plan Promoter

Pro Plan Promoter

cat scratching post

custom lawns

dog breed

llama displays & demos

pet treats chews, snacks, & food (natural)
Pet Food

ultra premium dog & cat foods

pet shampoos

4022
4235

4311
4324
4308,4310
4039
4691
4309
4432
7213
4083
4445
4499
5104,5108
5112,5116
4246
4649
4667
4315
4489
4659
4731
4541
6008
4400
4459
4253
4215
4401
4531

4335,4534
4331

4071
4225
4091
4655

4109,4111
4123
4243,4245,4247
4322



Company Name Products or Services Booth#  ™9°°
Nature's Way Pet Supplies Dehydrated dog food and treats and 4097
supplements
Nellie Boots Bags & Rags homespun products for pet - catnip & nap 4508
baskets
Nestle Purina PetCare Company pet foods and products
Nestle Purina PetCare Company pet foods and products 4285
Noah's B'ark rescue organization works with Petco 5031,5033,5130,5132
Norco Animal Control Pet adoption 5018,5020
Nutro Products, Inc. dog & cat food 4085
Old English Sheepdog Rescue dog breed 4122
Old Mother Hubbard dog biscuits, can cat food 4213

Oster Professional Products

Oster Professional Products
Oxyfresh Worldwide

PFA Group Limited

Pacific Coast Miniature Horse Club

Painted Tile By Pumpkin Inc.

Papillon

Parrots Naturally

Party Animal

Pasadena Humane Society & SPCA
Pasanita Obedience Club

Paws Up

Pet Orphans of Southern California

Pet Walker Plus

Pet Zones (The Cat Zone, The Dog Zone)
Pet Zones (The Cat Zone, The Dog Zone)
Peter Zippi Fund For Animals

Pooche Pet Boutique

Portuguese Water Dog

Precise Pet Products

Precise Pet Products

Precision Pet Products

Pug

Python Products, Inc.

Python Products, Inc.

RVB Creations

Rat And Mouse Club Of America
Rat Terrier

Roudybush

Saluki

Santa Clarita Valley Carting Club
Serenity Place Rescue
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grooming products - clippers, dryers, blades
grooming products - clippers, dryers, blades
pet oral hygiene

Pet First Aid & Health Care Guide

miniature horses

dog,cat,wildlife tiles

dog breed

Breeds birds and sells bird toys

dog hats and pet apparel

pet adoption/fun raising kid stuff

dog obedience demos, brochures,info
breed specific calendars, magnets, signs
pet adoptions/

leashes that walk 2 dogs w/o tangles
cat trees

cat trees

Cat Rescue & adoption

general pet mdse

dog breed

companion pet products

companion pet products

dog crates, X-pens, barries & small animal
collectibles

dog breed

aquarium/pond maint.equipment
aquarium/pond maint.equipment

pet beds & toys

supplies, bedding, cages, food, merchan
dog breed

bird food

dog breed

Dog Carting

adoptions/educational matl

4133,4135,4332,4334
4318
4442

7131,7133,7135,7230,7232,72
34

4433

4062
7203,7205,7207,7209
4422,4424
5120,5124
4496,4498,4500
4413,4415
5113,5117

4053

6002,6004,6006
5134,5136
4463

4719

4220,4222,4224,4226,6103,62
02

4282,4284

4090

7003,7102
4416,4418,4420
7045,7047,7144,7146
4058

7116

4603

4054

5212,5216
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Sheila Klein Promotions
Shetland Sheepdog
Siberian Husky

Sit Up 'N' Beg

Sleepy Hole Dog Beds
Sparky and the Gang
Sturdi Products, Inc.
The Bramton Company
The lams Company
The lams Company

The Roar Foundation
Toy Fox Terrier
Ultimate Creations
Viento de Los Andes

Watch Your Step Productions
Water Rover By G4 Ventures

Weimaraner
Wells Pet Food

West Coast Pygmy Goat Association

West End Shelter For Animals
Wet Winds of Calif/-Outback Barney

Wildlife Waystation
Xtreme Pet Products
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Promotions Agency

dog breed

dog breed

collars, leashes & gourmet dog treats
dog beds

dog rescue

pet travel products

stain/odor remover; puppy training pads
pet food

pet food

exotic cat rescue

dog breed

Infinite aloe creams

play music/sell CD's/cassettes
Calendars

water rover portable pet water bowl
dog breed

pet food & treats

pygmy goats

adoptions

Cat Cages & Supplies

Exh wild animals/sale merch/info. mat'ls
leashes

4105
4018

4743

4328

4465

4491
4412,4414
4212,4214,4216

131,133,135,137,139,141,6102

,6104
4099,4101,4103
4056

4238

4237
4300
4663
4312

7139,7141,7143,7238,7240,72

42
5005,5009
4450

4296



