

## **America's Family Pet Expo Pet Product MarketPlace**



Company Name	Products or Services	Booth # Page 1
3 Day Pet Supply	cat supplies	4242,4244
Aerus - Electrolux	vacuums & spot remover products	4438
Alaskan Malamute	dog breed	4749
All Seasons Products	Dog Blankets	4443
All-Glass Aquarium Co., Inc.	glass aquariums, lights, sands & furniture	
All-Glass Aquarium Co., Inc.	glass aquariums, lights, sands & furniture	7005,7104
American Fancy Rat & Mouse Assoc.	rats, mice, hamsters, club items	7034,7036,7038
American Pit Bull Terrier	dog breed	4342
American Pit Bull Terrier	dog breed	4619
Anima International	Pet Domes, Pet Houses & Pet toys	4425
Animal Ambulance, Inc.	ambulance service	4540,4542
Animals Rule Placement Foundation	dogs, cats, rabbits	4043,4045,4047
Australian Shepherd	dog breed	4015
Avian Health Group	Outreach Education	7002
3.T. Designs Inc.	pet related jewelry, accessories	4451
Basset Hound	dog breed	4495
Basset Hound Rescue of So. Calif.	basset rescue	5211,5215
Bear Search and Rescue Foundation	SAR - education and training	4207
Beauceron	dog breed	4006
Belgian Malinois	dog breed	4010
Beloved Bud Cat Furniture	cat furniture maker	6203,6205,6207
Berry Good Enterprises	sticky lint&hair remover & puzzles	4294
Bonnie Sewell Designs	Dog accessories-chenile dog clothes	4323
Border Collie	dog breed	4126
Bow Meow Pet Products	clothes & toys for animals & gift items	4304
Bow Wow Boutique	unique gifts for dog lovers	4417
BowTie Incorporated	magazines/books	
BowTie Incorporated	magazines/books	4209
BowTie Incorporated	magazines/books	4551
Breeder's Choice Pet Foods, Inc.	pet foods	4288,4290
Bull Terrier, Mini & Standard	dog breed	4044
Bulldog	dog breed	4092
Bullmastiff	dog breed	4522
Canidae Pet Foods	dog & cat food	
Canidae Pet Foods	dog & cat food	4233
Canine Support Teams, Inc.	tshirts, mugs, water bowls,educ.matl	4484
Cats In Need	cat rescue	6105
Chinese Crested	dog breed	4002
Coats N Totes	coats n totes for dog carriers, collars,	4467,4469,4471
Cocojor Hawaii, LLC	Designs and Manufacturers Hawaiian clothing for dogs	4330

Company Name	<b>Products or Services</b>	Booth # Page 2
Collie	dog breed	4022
Consolidated Pet Foods IncHome Deliver	pet food	4235
DART-Dog Agility Racing Team	Agility	
Dermac Labs/ Touch of Mink	skin protection	4311
Diamond Pet Foods	dingo bones, chews	4324
Doggie Loungers (Productions Unl.)	Dog Beds	4308,4310
Eagle Pack Pet Foods	Eagle Pack Pet Food	4039
English Springer Spaniel	dog breed	4691
Eye Envy	tear stain remover	4309
EzyDog California	collars, harnesses, leashes from Australia	4432
Fetch-It Pets	pet tags and toys	7213
Fido's Fountain	watering device for pets- Fido's Fountain	4083
Fielding Enterprise-PetsOnEarth.Com	horse, dog & cat products	4445
French Bulldog	dog breed	4499
Fresh Start Victorian Cat Shelter	pet adoptions/fund raising	5104,5108
Furry Friends Orphanage	rat& mouse food, cages, supplies	5112,5116
GPC Pet Products	World's best cat litter	4246
German Shepherd	dog breed	4649
German Shorthaired Pointer	dog breed	4667
Glam Paws	carriers and leashes & apparel	4315
Golddiggers	fancy collars and leashes	4489
Golden Retriever	dog breed	4659
Great Pyrenees	dog breed	4731
Greyhound	dog breed	4541
Hangall Etc.	pet tents	6008
Home Environment Specialists	air purifiers	4400
Humberto's	carpeted cat furniture	4459
ngallsArt Pet Portraits	pet portraits	4253
nternational Creative Artists	modeling agency	4215
talian Greyhound	dog breed	4401
Japanese Akita	breed	4531
Jeffers	veterinary supplies/ catalog & internet sales	
Jeffers	veterinary supplies/ catalog & internet sales	4335,4534
K9 Crazy	gift baskets	4331
Kicking Cow Promotions-Friskies ForMore		
Cicking Cow Promotions-Friskies ForMore	Pro Plan Promoter	4071
Kitty's Choice, Inc.	cat scratching post	4225
A. Faux Grass	custom lawns	4091
_abrador Retriever	dog breed	4655
Llama Association of So. Calif.	llama displays & demos	
Merrick Pet Care	pet treats chews, snacks, & food (natural)	4109,4111
Natura Pet Products	Pet Food	4123
Natural Balance Pet Foods, Inc.	ultra premium dog & cat foods	4243,4245,4247
Nature's Specialties	pet shampoos	4322

<b>Company Name</b>	Products or Services	Booth # Page 3
Nature's Way Pet Supplies	Dehydrated dog food and treats and supplements	4097
Nellie Boots Bags & Rags	homespun products for pet - catnip & nap baskets	4508
Nestle Purina PetCare Company	pet foods and products	
Nestle Purina PetCare Company	pet foods and products	4285
Noah's B'ark	rescue organization works with Petco	5031,5033,5130,5132
Norco Animal Control	Pet adoption	5018,5020
Nutro Products, Inc.	dog & cat food	4085
Old English Sheepdog Rescue	dog breed	4122
Old Mother Hubbard	dog biscuits, can cat food	4213
Oster Professional Products	grooming products - clippers, dryers, blades	
Oster Professional Products	grooming products - clippers, dryers, blades	4133,4135,4332,4334
Oxyfresh Worldwide	pet oral hygiene	4318
PFA Group Limited	Pet First Aid & Health Care Guide	4442
Pacific Coast Miniature Horse Club	miniature horses	7131,7133,7135,7230,7232,72 34
Painted Tile By Pumpkin Inc.	dog,cat,wildlife tiles	4433
Papillon	dog breed	4062
Parrots Naturally	Breeds birds and sells bird toys	7203,7205,7207,7209
Party Animal	dog hats and pet apparel	4422,4424
Pasadena Humane Society & SPCA	pet adoption/fun raising kid stuff	5120,5124
Pasanita Obedience Club	dog obedience demos, brochures,info	4496,4498,4500
Paws Up	breed specific calendars, magnets, signs	4413,4415
Pet Orphans of Southern California	pet adoptions/	5113,5117
Pet Walker Plus	leashes that walk 2 dogs w/o tangles	4053
Pet Zones (The Cat Zone, The Dog Zone)	•	
Pet Zones (The Cat Zone, The Dog Zone)		6002,6004,6006
Peter Zippi Fund For Animals	Cat Rescue & adoption	5134,5136
Pooche Pet Boutique	general pet mdse	4463
Portuguese Water Dog	dog breed	4719
Precise Pet Products	companion pet products	
Precise Pet Products	companion pet products	4220,4222,4224,4226,6103,62 02
Precision Pet Products	dog crates, X-pens, barries & small animal collectibles	4282,4284
Pug	dog breed	4090
Python Products, Inc.	aquarium/pond maint.equipment	
Python Products, Inc.	aquarium/pond maint.equipment	7003,7102
RVB Creations	pet beds & toys	4416,4418,4420
Rat And Mouse Club Of America	supplies, bedding, cages, food, merchan	7045,7047,7144,7146
Rat Terrier	dog breed	4058
Roudybush	bird food	7116
Saluki	dog breed	4603
Santa Clarita Valley Carting Club	Dog Carting	4054

Company Name	Products or Services	Booth # Page 4
Sheila Klein Promotions	Promotions Agency	4105
Shetland Sheepdog	dog breed	4018
Siberian Husky	dog breed	4743
Sit Up 'N' Beg	collars, leashes & gourmet dog treats	4328
Sleepy Hole Dog Beds	dog beds	4465
Sparky and the Gang	dog rescue	4491
Sturdi Products, Inc.	pet travel products	4412,4414
The Bramton Company	stain/odor remover; puppy training pads	4212,4214,4216
The lams Company	pet food	
The lams Company	pet food	131,133,135,137,139,141,6102 ,6104
The Roar Foundation	exotic cat rescue	4099,4101,4103
Toy Fox Terrier	dog breed	4056
Ultimate Creations	Infinite aloe creams	4238
Viento de Los Andes	play music/sell CD's/cassettes	
Watch Your Step Productions	Calendars	4237
Water Rover By G4 Ventures	water rover portable pet water bowl	4300
Weimaraner	dog breed	4663
Wells Pet Food	pet food & treats	4312
West Coast Pygmy Goat Association	pygmy goats	7139,7141,7143,7238,7240,72 42
West End Shelter For Animals	adoptions	5005,5009
Wet Winds of Calif/-Outback Barney	Cat Cages & Supplies	4450
Wildlife Waystation	Exh wild animals/sale merch/info. mat'ls	
Xtreme Pet Products	leashes	4296